
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Ženy  15.09.2025 13:30

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Balajová Tamara
 

AK Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
5550
-1,90

571
-1,50

559
-1,80

585
-1,40

580
-1,30

592
-2,00

592
-2,00 m/s

1
04 7,00

Hübschová Lívia
 

AK Slávia Trenčín o.z. 
5880
-0,80

578
-0,60

x
 

519
-2,00

x
 

x
 

588
-0,80 m/s

2
04 5,00

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

3. kolo družstiev ZsAZ dorastu, juniorov, dospelých a 4. kolo ZsAZ ml. žiactva

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Trnava 15.09.2025 )

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 15.09.2025 17:541/1


